Bank Reconciliation

HSBC

Market Place
Epworth

South Yorkshire
DN9 1EU

Account No.
Sort Code

Statement Date:

81386271
40-20-39

28th February 2022

Date PAYEE Details Payments Receipts
Last reconciled balance £ 7,314.61
25-Feb-22 I1CO Data Protection Subscription £ 35.00
22-Feb-22 Royal British Legion Wreaths £ 25.00
22-Feb-22 BUSINESS STREAM Cemetery Water Rates £ 17.55
21-Feb-22 BT GROUP PLC Telephone Charges £ 46.97
18-Feb-22 Cemetery House Rental Income £ 500.00
15-Feb-22 NEST Month 10 Pension £ 90.55
14-Feb-22 G Lines Cemetery Income £ 296.00
13-Feb-22 TOTAL CHARGES TO 22JAN2022 Bank Charges £ 12.50
11-Feb-22 CASH IN AT 404024 Transfer from Petty Cash 40.08
11-Feb-22 HMRC VTR VAT Refund 10,629.27
10-Feb-22 Gifts2Impress Ltd QPJ0015 Queens Platinum Jubilee £ 2,267.00
10-Feb-22 Gifts2Ilmpress Ltd QPJ0O015 Queens Platinum Jubilee £ 1.00
09-Feb-22 CPRE Northern LincBest Kept Village Best Kept Village £ 40.00
09-Feb-22 Brady Corp Ltd 9303428823 Cemetery Bins £ 599.39
09-Feb-22 NORTH LINCOLN CTAXQQ1892 Ealand Park Rent £ 20.00
09-Feb-22 EMMA VON SEMBACH 1776 Quickbooks Subscription £ 15.50
09-Feb-22 EQUALS FXP220209-11129626 Transfer £ 100.00
04-Feb-22 Meadows Cottage Rental Income £ 450.00
01-Feb-22 Nest Month 10 Pension £ 112.87
01-Feb-22 HMRC Month 10 PAYE £ 338.48
01-Feb-22 Net Wages Month 10 £ 2,617.66
01-Feb-22 NORTH LINCOLNSHIRE COUNCIL Waste Disposal £ 55.38
Totals: f 6,394.85 £ 19,229.96
Closing Balance: £ 12,835.11
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Description Paid out Paid in Balance
Balance carried forward 12,835.11
ICO 35.00 12,835.11
102082 25.00 12,870.11
BUSINESS STREAM 17.55 12,895.11
BT GROUP PLC 46.97 12,912.66
m HOUSE 500.00 12,959.63
NEST 90.55 12,459.63
G Lines 296.00 12,650.18
TOTAL CHARGES 12,50 12.954.18
TO 22JAN2022 '

CASH IN AT 404024 40.08 12,266.68
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Description

HMRC VTR

Gifts2Impress Ltd
QPJ0015

Gifts2lmpress Ltd
QpPJ001a

CPRE Northern Linc
Best Kept Village

Brady Corp Ltd
9303428823

NORTH LINCOLN CTAX
QQ1892

EMMA VON SEMBACH
1776

EQUALS
FXP220209-11129626

meadow cottage

HMRC PAYE/NIC CUMB
475/PV000090072210

NORTH LINCOLNSHIRE
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Date Type ® Description Paid out Paid in Balance

01 Feb 2022 Balance brought forward 7,314.61
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© Copyright HSBC Group. All rights reserved. No endorsement or approval of any third parties or their advice, opinions,
information, products or services is expressed or implied by any information on this Site or by any hyperlinks to or from
any third party websites or pages. Your use of this website is subject to the terms and conditions governing it. Please read
these terms and conditions before using the website.
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